Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2008/2151(INI)

European Court of Auditors' Special Report No 8/2007 concerning
administrative cooperation in the field of VAT

Subject

2.70.02 Indirect taxation, VAT, excise duties
2.80 Cooperation between administrations

Key events
25/01/2008

19/06/2008

19/06/2008

04/11/2008
07/11/2008

03/12/2008

04/12/2008

04/12/2008

04/12/2008

Non-legislative basic document published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

N6-0032/2008

AB-0427/2008

=

(

T6-0581/2008

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=CELEX:[%SECTOR]2008[%DESCRIPTOR]0032:EN:NOT
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2008-0427_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20081203&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2008-0581_EN.html

