## Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2008/2151(INI)	Procedure completed		
European Court of Auditors' Special Report administrative cooperation in the field of VA	•			
Subject 2.70.02 Indirect taxation, VAT, excise duties 2.80 Cooperation between administrations	S			

Key events			
25/01/2008	Non-legislative basic document published	N6-0032/2008	Summary
19/06/2008	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
19/06/2008	Referral to associated committees announced in Parliament		
04/11/2008	Vote in committee		Summary
07/11/2008	Committee report tabled for plenary	A6-0427/2008	
03/12/2008	Debate in Parliament	-	
04/12/2008	Results of vote in Parliament		
04/12/2008	Decision by Parliament	T6-0581/2008	Summary
04/12/2008	End of procedure in Parliament		